Arkansas State Championships - Erik Moore - 11/14/2020
# 10 Masters HC - 35 teams

Total
Time
1 99.87
1 99.87
2 113.15
2 113.15
3 97.5
3 97.5
4 104.89
4 104.89
5 87.97
5 87.97
6 108.42
6 108.42
7 77
7 77

8 48.85
8 48.85
#

4 -16 teams

Total
Cattle
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
10
10

Total
Cattle
14
14
11
11
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle
20

Last Name

Hickmon
Matthews
Crook
Long
Matthews
Smith
Davis
Swope
Hayes
Hickmon
Mynatt
Nixon
Crook
Davis
Crook
Hickmon

Last Name

Davis
Mahan
Crook
Davis
Matthews
Phillips
Crook
Phillips

Last Name

Cureton

First Name

Randy
Dan
Todd
Kim
Dan
Kim
Brenda
Larry Dean
George
Randy
Jeff
William
Todd
Brenda
Todd
Davena

First Name

Brenda
Kaylee
Todd
Brenda
Dan
Hallis
Todd
Hallis

First Name

Elizabeth

Amount
Won
$388.00
$388.00
$233.00
$233.00
$155.00
$155.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$147.00
$147.00
$98.00
$98.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$231.00

Points
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Points

3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5

Points

9



1 100.62 20 Mahan Kaylee
2 100.83 20 Matthews Dan

2 100.83 20 Womack William
3 107.4 20 Davis John

3 107.4 20 Thompson  William
4 107.43 20 Smith Brian
4 107.43 20 Womack William
5 110.2 19 Long Kim

5 110.2 19 Thompson Patty

6 4991 10 Smith Kim

6 49.91 10 Sprague Jenna
7 52.67 10 Cureton Elizabeth
7 52.67 10 Smith Kim

8 54.84 10 Smith Brian
8 54.84 10 Sprague Jenna
9 55.77 10 Long Kim

9 55.77 10 Sprague Jenna
10 56.06 10 Mahan Kaylee
10 56.06 10 Womack William

All Levels HC - 49 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle

1 90.99 20 Cureton Elizabeth
1 90.99 20 Womack William
2 92.05 18 Long Kim

2 92.05 18 Smith Kim

3 73.13 16 Crook Todd
3 73.13 16 Hickmon Davena
4 84.52 16 Hickmon Randy
4 84.52 16 Nixon William
5 99.76 14 Gillihan Destiny
5 99.76 14 Mynatt Jeff

6 41.68 10 Cureton Elizabeth
6 41.68 10 Long Kim

7 42.34 10 Long Kim

7 42.34 10 Smith Brian

8 44.68 10 Davis John

$231.00
$139.00
$139.00
$93.00
$93.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$556.00
$556.00
$417.00
$417.00
$278.00
$278.00
$139.00
$139.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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44.68
45.06
45.06
45.96
45.96

10
10
10
10
10

Smith
Long
Womack

Cureton
Gillihan

Brian
Kim
William
Elizabeth
Destiny

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5



